84 WEAHUNTER

QUALITY LEARNING

SCHEDULE OF FEES

C f stud CUA50815 Diploma of Music Industry

ourse ot study V5CUAMUSWAY1 Note: The below fees apply for the specified period only. Fees are adjusted on an

| basi hedul lies fi h i .
Fee Period January 2021 — December 2021 annual basis and a new schedule applies for each academic year
. Delivery Delivery Enrolment Cut- Commencement - Completion Tuition
Unit of Study Code Location Mode Off* Date Census Date Date Fee
Music Industry 1 SCUAFO1 ;he Cre:“"‘?l”ts z'i”ded: OF"""e Monday, 25th Wednesday, 27th | Wednesday, 10th | 1ursday, Ist 1 o)
pace, Hamilton ace-to-Face January 2021 January 2021 February 2021 April 2021
Music Industry 2 SCUAFO2 ;’he Cre:tlvglfrts thle:ndedt: OFnllne z/loqdzagz,lwth z/loqdzagz,lwth Wednesday, 5th Friday, 25th June | $3497.50
pace, Hamilton ace-to-race pri pri May 2021 2021

gusi_c In;:lustry 3 — Performance SCUAF1S 1S'he Cre:tive_:lArts Zlinded: OFnIine Monday, 12th July | Monday, 12th Wednesday, 28th | Friday, 17th $3497.50

ective Stream pace, Hamilton ace-to-Face | 2021 July 2021 July 2021 September 2021
MUSiF Industry 3 — Business SCUAF17 The CreativglArts Zlended: Online | Monday, 12th July | Monday, 12th Wednesday, 28th | Friday, 17th $3497.50
Elective Stream Space, Hamilton Face-to-Face | 2021 July 2021 July 2021 September 2021
Music In'dustry 3'— Sound SCUAF19 The Creatlvg Arts Blended: Online | Monday, 12th July Monday, 12th Wednesday, 28th | Friday, 17th $3497.50
Production Elective Stream Space, Hamilton & Face-to-Face | 2021 July 2021 July 2021 September 2021
Music Industry 4 — Performance SCUAF16 The Creativc_a Arts Blended: Online | Wednesday, 6th Tuesday, 5th Friday, 22nd Friday, 17th $3497.50
Elective Stream Space, Hamilton & Face-to-Face | October 2021 October 2021 October 2021 December 2021

. . Tuesday, 5th .
Music Industry 4 — Business CCUAFAS The CreatlvglArts Blended: Online | Wednesday, 6th October 2021 Friday, 22nd Friday, 17th $3497.50
Elective Stream Space, Hamilton & Face-to-Face | October 2021 October 2021 December 2021
. . . Tuesday, 5th :
o, |scunro | Do | B oo | Welnes o Jocomeraa1 |t | Fidn 17 | sanso
ucti iv pace, Hami ctober Ctober December 2021

* The enrolment cut-off is the last date for you to present all your completed paperwork for enrolment to the office.
** The census date is the last date for you to withdraw or pay any upfront fees (if you opt to not utilise VET Student Loans). If you do not undertake these actions by the
census date, you will incur the charge for tuition fee listed. For further information see our Fees, Withdrawals and Refunds Policy on our website.
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